HARMONY INTERNATIONAL
   302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,
   Mahul Road ,Chembur East,
   Mumbai - 400074.

   TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899
   QUOTATION / PROFORMA INVOICE

CLIENT DETAILS SUPPLIER DETAILS
K HOSPITALITY CORP GST NO   :  27AREPA2226M2ZY
WORLI MUMBAI PAN   :  AREPA2226M

LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal
EVENT NO : R0492

DATE : 06.03.2024
Sr. ITEM QTY RATE GOODS
No.   IN  DESCRIPTION CODE IMAGE IN PER % AMT % AMT % AMT  TOTAL

NOS PRICE

1 Measuring Jar 1 Ltrs PC 2 120.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 21.60 9.00 21.60 240.00

2 Measuring Jar 2 Ltrs PC 2 200.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 36.00 9.00 36.00 400.00

3 Mearing Jar 100ml PC 2 90.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 16.20 9.00 16.20 180.00

4 Hand Vessel 2 0.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00

5 hand Veesel Plate 2 0.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00

6 Cup & Dabra 12 80.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 57.60 6.00 57.60 960.00

7 Milk Stainer Big 1 350.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 21.00 6.00 21.00 350.00

8 Milk Stainer Small 1 275.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 16.50 6.00 16.50 275.00

9 Serving tray 14 " x 18" 2 550.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 99.00 9.00 99.00 1100.00

10 Sugar Box 5kg 5 KG 1 600.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 54.00 9.00 54.00 600.00

11 Peg Measure 2 75.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 9.00 6.00 9.00 150.00

12 Hot Water Kettle 1.5 LITERS 1 1250.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 112.50 9.00 112.50 1250.00

13 Display Unit 1 4800.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 432.00 9.00 432.00 4800.00

14 Chopping Board 1 1573.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 141.57 9.00 141.57 1573.00

15 Atlantic Chef Knife 10" 1 931.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 83.79 9.00 83.79 931.00

16 Palette Knife 2 145.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 26.10 9.00 26.10 290.00

17 Green Tong 3 120.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 32.40 9.00 32.40 360.00

18 A4 Menu Stand 1 350.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 31.50 9.00 31.50 350.00

19 Drinking Water Glass For Staff 2 40.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 4.80 6.00 4.80 80.00

20 JVL Jar 500 ML 6 550.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 297.00 9.00 297.00 3300.00

21 SS JUG JAR 1Ltr 1 LITER 1 350.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 21.00 6.00 21.00 350.00

22 Name Tag Bullet 24 80.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 115.20 6.00 115.20 1920.00

23 JTC Mix 1 15500.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 1395.00 9.00 1395.00 15500.00

24 JTC JAR 1 6000.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 540.00 9.00 540.00 6000.00

25 Ice cube crusher 1 3500.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 315.00 9.00 315.00 3500.00

26 Ice cube scooper 1 250.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 22.50 9.00 22.50 250.00

27 Weight scale 10 KGS 1 2400.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 216.00 9.00 216.00 2400.00

28 Dust bin 14*28 2 2250.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 270.00 6.00 270.00 4500.00

29 Flask 3 LITERS 1 2750.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 247.50 9.00 247.50 2750.00

30  flask 500 ML 1 950.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 85.50 9.00 85.50 950.00

31 Momo Strimer 12ltrs 1 5500.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 330.00 6.00 330.00 5500.00

32 Kot holder 1 340.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 20.40 6.00 20.40 340.00

IGST CGST SGST

33 First aid box 1 350.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 31.50 9.00 31.50 350.00

34
ACACIA WOOD BASE FOR
STONE PLATE - 18.4x33.4x1.5
cm. with code : Slt003 slate

12 1950.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 2106.00 9.00 2106.00 23400.00

35 Natual Edge Slate 30 x 15 10 725.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 652.50 9.00 652.50 7250.00

36 Blue Crates with Lid 10 1150.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 1035.00 9.00 1035.00 11500.00

37 Serving trays (Green) 50 120.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 540.00 9.00 540.00 6000.00

   GOODS TOTAL 109649.00
1) Payment : 100% advance to confirm orders. IGST 0.00
2) Delivery   : Within 07-15 Days. CGST 9435.66
3) Breakages : covered ex our warehouse / showroom. SGST 9435.66
4) Freight   :  Extra as per actuals TOTAL AMOUNT 128520.32
5) PACKING CHARGES EXTRA. ROUND OFF -0.32

AMOUNT 128520.00

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722

TERMS :